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Peak E Self-ligating Brackets
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Peak S Self-ligating Brackets

Precise fixed hook for more stable traction
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Peak Passive Self-ligating Bracket-Standard Torque

Peak Passive Self-ligating Bracket-Low Torque

Peak E

Peak S

Peak E
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Clips Open and Close

Peak Passive Self-ligating Bracket-High Torque

The opening insturment can fully open the slide 
cover at 90degrees.

Peak E

Peak S

Peak E R Peak E L Peak S R Peak S L
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R L

UR5

LR5 LR4 LR3 LR2 LR1 LL1 LL2 LL3 LL4 LL5

UR4 UR3 UR2 UR1 UL1 UL2 UL3 UL4 UL5
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Laser mark & Sandblasted
for better bonding and
identifying

Peak E Active Self-ligating Brackets
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Item No. : SM-507

Item No. : SM-506

Peak E Active Self-ligating Brackets

Peak E Active Self-ligating Bracket-ROTH

Peak E Active Self-ligating Bracket-MBT
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D D ABC

R M

HGF

R L

UR5

LR5 LR4 LR3 LR2 LR1 LL1 LL2 LL3 LL4 LL5

UR4 UR3 UR2 UR1 UL1 UL2 UL3 UL4 UL5
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S-Allure
Self-ligating

Brackets
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D D ABC

R M

HGF

R L

UR5

LR5 LR4 LR3 LR2 LR1 LL1 LL2 LL3 LL4 LL5

UR4 UR3 UR2 UR1 UL1 UL2 UL3 UL4 UL5

S-Allure Self-ligating Brackets



Item No. : SC-201/SC-202S-Allure Self-ligating Bracket

��

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S



R L

UR5

LR5 LR4 LR3 LR2 LR1 LL1 LL2 LL3 LL4 LL5

UR4 UR3 UR2 UR1 UL1 UL2 UL3 UL4 UL5

��

Prestige E 
Metal Brackets
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Prestige S
Metal Brackets
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Prestige E Metal Brackets
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Prestige E Common StylePrestige E Common Style



Prestige E Metal Brackets-Roth Mini Bondable

Prestige E Metal Brackets-MBT Mini Bondable

SM-311-811

SM-311-812

SM-311-813

SM-311-813H

SM-311-814

SM-311-815

SM-311-814H

SM-311-815H

SM-311-841

SM-311-842

SM-311-843

SM-311-843H

SM-311-844

SM-311-844H

SM-311-845

SM-311-845H

SM-311-821

SM-311-822

SM-311-823

SM-311-823H

SM-311-824

SM-311-825

SM-311-824H

SM-311-825H

SM-311-831

SM-311-832

SM-311-833

SM-311-833H

SM-311-834

SM-311-834H

SM-311-835

SM-311-835H

SM-311-211

SM-311-212

SM-311-213

SM-311-213H

SM-311-214

SM-311-215

SM-311-214H

SM-311-215H

SM-311-241

SM-311-242

SM-311-243

SM-311-243H

SM-311-244

SM-311-244H

SM-311-245

SM-311-245H

SM-312-211

SM-312-212

SM-312-213

SM-312-213H

SM-312-214

SM-312-215

SM-312-214H

SM-312-215H

SM-312-241

SM-312-242

SM-312-243

SM-312-243H

SM-312-244

SM-312-244H

SM-312-245

SM-312-245H

SM-312-221

SM-312-222

SM-312-223

SM-312-223H

SM-312-224

SM-312-225

SM-312-224H

SM-312-225H

SM-312-231

SM-312-232

SM-312-233

SM-312-233H

SM-312-234

SM-312-234H

SM-312-235

SM-312-235H

SM-311-221

SM-311-222

SM-311-223

SM-311-223H

SM-311-224

SM-311-225

SM-311-224H

SM-311-225H

SM-311-231

SM-311-232

SM-311-233

SM-311-233H

SM-311-234

SM-311-234H

SM-311-235

SM-311-235H

SM-311-8A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-311-8B (3# with hook) SM-311-8C (no hook)

SM-311-2A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-311-2B (3# with hook) SM-311-2C (no hook)

SM-312-2A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-312-2B (3# with hook) SM-312-2C (no hook)

Item No. : SM-311

Item No. : SM-312
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This enhances the adhesive-to-mesh
bond strength and minimizes clean

up at debonding

Prestige S Metal Brackets

345 Hook for options

80 mesh, better bonding
effect, stabilize bonding
strength

Vertical line for accurate
bracket placement

High precision mirror mold,
reduce the friction of archwire

��



Prestige S Bracket-Roth Mini Bondable

Prestige S Bracket-MBT Mini Bondable

+ 7° +8°

3.40

SM-321-8A (3.4.5# with hook)

SM-321-811

SM-321-812

SM-321-813

SM-321-813H

SM-321-814

SM-321-815

SM-321-814H

SM-321-815H

SM-321-841

SM-321-842

SM-321-843

SM-321-843H

SM-321-844

SM-321-844H

SM-321-845

SM-321-845H

SM-322-811

SM-322-812

SM-322-813

SM-322-813H

SM-322-814

SM-322-815

SM-322-814H

SM-322-815H

SM-322-841

SM-322-842

SM-322-843

SM-322-843H

SM-322-844

SM-322-844H

SM-322-845

SM-322-845H

SM-322-821

SM-322-822

SM-322-823

SM-322-823H

SM-322-824

SM-322-825

SM-322-824H

SM-322-825H

SM-322-831

SM-322-832

SM-322-833

SM-322-833H

SM-322-834

SM-322-834H

SM-322-835

SM-322-835H

SM-322-211

SM-322-212

SM-322-213

SM-322-213H

SM-322-214

SM-322-215

SM-322-214H

SM-322-215H

SM-322-241

SM-322-242

SM-322-243

SM-322-243H

SM-322-244

SM-322-244H

SM-322-245

SM-322-245H

SM-322-221

SM-322-222

SM-322-223

SM-322-223H

SM-322-224

SM-322-225

SM-322-224H

SM-322-225H

SM-322-231

SM-322-232

SM-322-233

SM-322-233H

SM-322-234

SM-322-234H

SM-322-235

SM-322-235H

SM-321-821

SM-321-822

SM-321-823

SM-321-823H

SM-321-824

SM-321-825

SM-321-824H

SM-321-825H

SM-321-831

SM-321-832

SM-321-833

SM-321-833H

SM-321-834

SM-321-834H

SM-321-835

SM-321-835H

SM-321-211

SM-321-212

SM-321-213

SM-321-213H

SM-321-214

SM-321-215

SM-321-214H

SM-321-215H

SM-321-241

SM-321-242

SM-321-243

SM-321-243H

SM-321-244

SM-321-244H

SM-321-245

SM-321-245H

SM-321-221

SM-321-222

SM-321-223

SM-321-223H

SM-321-224

SM-321-225

SM-321-224H

SM-321-225H

SM-321-231

SM-321-232

SM-321-233

SM-321-233H

SM-321-234

SM-321-234H

SM-321-235

SM-321-235H

SM-321-8B (3# with hook) SM-321-8C (no hook)

SM-321-2A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-321-2B (3# with hook) SM-321-2C (no hook)

SM-322-2A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-322-2B (3# with hook) SM-322-2C (no hook)

SM-322-8A (3.4.5# with hook) SM-322-8B (3# with hook) SM-322-8C (no hook)

2.72

3.05

3.05

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.32

2.32

3.05

3.05

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.40

2.72

3.05

3.05

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.32

2.32

3.05

3.05

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

+6°

+6°

3°

3°

Item No. : SM-321

Item No. : SM-322
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S-Diamond 
Ceramic Brackets

S-Boost
Ceramic Brackets
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S-Diamond Ceramic Brackets



Item No. : SS-101

Item No. : SS-102

S-Diamond Ceramic Bracket-Roth

S-Diamond Ceramic Bracket-MBT
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S-Boost Ceramic Brackets



Item No. : SC-101S-Boost Ceramic Bracket-Roth

Item No. : SC-102S-Boost Ceramic Bracket-MBT
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Prestige E
Buccal Tubes

S-Unity
Buccal Tubes

Prestige K
Buccal Tubes

S-Normal
Buccal Tubes

S-Legend 
Passive 
Self-ligating 
Buccal Tube



Prestige E Bondable Tube-Roth Non-convertible

Prestige E Bondable Tube-MBT Non-convertible

S-Unity Bondable Tube-MBT Non-convertible

��

ST-901-216

-25°

-14°

-14°

-25°

+4°

+10°

+10°

+4°

3.20

3.50

3.20

3.50

ST-901S-247

ST-901-246

ST-901S-217

ST-901-226

S

S

S
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S

ST-901S-237

ST-901-236

ST-901S-227

Item No. : ST-901

Item No. : ST-202

Item No. : ST-201

Item No. : ST-102

Item No. : ST-101

Prestige K Bondable Tube-Roth Non-convertible

S-Unity Bondable Tube-Roth Non-convertible



Item No. : ST-302

Item No. : ST-402

Item No. : ST-701

Item No. : ST-401S-Normal Bondable Tube-Roth Non-convertible

S-Normal Bondable Tube-MBT Non-convertible

S-Legend Passive Self-ligating Buccal Tube
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Item No. : ST-301



Item No. : ST-101C

Item No. : ST-102C

Item No. : ST-507C

Item No. : ST-508C

Item No. : ST-510

Item No. : ST-511

Item No. : ST-510C

Item No. : ST-511C

Item No. : ST-513C

Item No. : ST-514C

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-510-816 ST-510-826 ST-510-216 ST-510-226

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-101C-816 ST-101C-826 ST-101C-216 ST-101C-226

-25° +4° 4.0 ST-101C-846 ST-101C-836 ST-101C-246 ST-101C-236

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-102C-816 ST-102C-826 ST-102C-216 ST-102C-226

-20° 0° 4.0 ST-102C-846 ST-102C-836 ST-102C-246 ST-102C-236

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-507C-816 ST-507C-826 ST-507C-216 ST-507C-226

-25° +4° 4.0 ST-507C-846 ST-507C-836 ST-507C-246 ST-507C-236

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-508C-816 ST-508C-826 ST-508C-216 ST-508C-226

-20° 0° 4.0 ST-508C-846 ST-508C-836 ST-508C-246 ST-508C-236

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-511-816 ST-511-826 ST-511-216 ST-511-226

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-513C-216 ST-513C-226

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-514C-216 ST-514C-226

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-510C-216 ST-510C-226

-14° +10° 4.0 ST-511C-216 ST-511C-226
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Item No. : SB-101
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Item No. : SB-102
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Arch Forms

NiTi
Super Elastic

ORTHODONTIC

ARCHWIRES

SINGLE
 PACKS10



��

NiTi Super Elastic Archwire

Size Oval (10pcs/pk) Natural (10pcs/pk) Square (10pcs/pk)

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

0.016×0.016

0.016×0.022

0.017×0.022

0.017×0.025

0.018×0.022

0.018×0.025

0.019×0.025

SW-101-12U

SW-101-12L

SW-101-14U

SW-101-14L

SW-101-16U

SW-101-16L

SW-101-18U

SW-101-18L

SW-101-20U

SW-101-20L

SW-101-1616U

SW-101-1616L

SW-101-1622U

SW-101-1622L

SW-101-1722U

SW-101-1722L

SW-101-1725U

SW-101-1725L

SW-101-1822U

SW-101-1822L

SW-101-1825U

SW-101-1825L

SW-101-1925U

SW-101-1925L

SW-101-2125U

SW-101-2125L

SW-102-12U

SW-102-12L

SW-102-14U

SW-102-14L

SW-102-16U

SW-102-16L

SW-102-18U

SW-102-18L

SW-102-20U

SW-102-20L

SW-102-1616U

SW-102-1616L

SW-102-1622U

SW-102-1622L

SW-102-1722U

SW-102-1722L

SW-102-1725U

SW-102-1725L

SW-102-1822U

SW-102-1822L

SW-102-1825U

SW-102-1825L

SW-102-1925U

SW-102-1925L

SW-102-2125U

SW-102-2125L

SW-103-12U

SW-103-12L

SW-103-14U

SW-103-14L

SW-103-16U

SW-103-16L

SW-103-18U

SW-103-18L

SW-103-20U

SW-103-20L

SW-103-1616U

SW-103-1616L

SW-103-1622U

SW-103-1622L

SW-103-1722U

SW-103-1722L

SW-103-1725U

SW-103-1725L

SW-103-1822U

SW-103-1822L

SW-103-1825U

SW-103-1825L

SW-103-1925U

SW-103-1925L

SW-103-2125U

SW-103-2125L
0.021×0.025

NiTi Thermal Archwire

Size Oval (5pcs/pk) Natural (5pcs/pk) Square (5pcs/pk)

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

0.016×0.016

0.016×0.022

SW-201-12U

SW-201-12L

SW-201-14U

SW-201-14L

SW-201-16U

SW-201-16L

SW-201-18U

SW-201-18L

SW-201-20U

SW-201-20L

SW-201-1616U

SW-201-1616L

SW-201-1622U

SW-201-1622L

SW-202-12U

SW-202-12L

SW-202-14U

SW-202-14L

SW-202-16U

SW-202-16L

SW-202-18U

SW-202-18L

SW-202-20U

SW-202-20L

SW-202-1616U

SW-202-1616L

SW-202-1622U

SW-202-1622L

SW-203-12U

SW-203-12L

SW-203-14U

SW-203-14L

SW-203-16U

SW-203-16L

SW-203-18U

SW-203-18L

SW-203-20U

SW-203-20L

SW-203-1616U

SW-203-1616L

SW-203-1622U

SW-203-1622L



��

Stainless Steel Archwire

Size Oval (10pcs/pk) Natural (10pcs/pk) Square (10pcs/pk)

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

0.016×0.016

0.016×0.022

0.017×0.022

0.017×0.025

0.018×0.022

0.018×0.025

0.019×0.025

SW-401-12U

SW-401-12L

SW-401-14U

SW-401-14L

SW-401-16U

SW-401-16L

SW-401-18U

SW-401-18L

SW-401-20U

SW-401-20L

SW-401-1616U

SW-401-1616L

SW-401-1622U

SW-401-1622L

SW-401-1722U

SW-401-1722L

SW-401-1725U

SW-401-1725L

SW-401-1822U

SW-401-1822L

SW-401-1825U

SW-401-1825L

SW-401-1925U

SW-401-1925L

SW-401-2125U

SW-401-2125L

SW-402-12U

SW-402-12L

SW-402-14U

SW-402-14L

SW-402-16U

SW-402-16L

SW-402-18U

SW-402-18L

SW-402-20U

SW-402-20L

SW-402-1616U

SW-402-1616L

SW-402-1622U

SW-402-1622L

SW-402-1722U

SW-402-1722L

SW-402-1725U

SW-402-1725L

SW-402-1822U

SW-402-1822L

SW-402-1825U

SW-402-1825L

SW-402-1925U

SW-402-1925L

SW-402-2125U

SW-402-2125L

SW-403-12U

SW-403-12L

SW-403-14U

SW-403-14L

SW-403-16U

SW-403-16L

SW-403-18U

SW-403-18L

SW-403-20U

SW-403-20L

SW-403-1616U

SW-403-1616L

SW-403-1622U

SW-403-1622L

SW-403-1722U

SW-403-1722L

SW-403-1725U

SW-403-1725L

SW-403-1822U

SW-403-1822L

SW-403-1825U

SW-403-1825L

SW-403-1925U

SW-403-1925L

SW-403-2125U

SW-403-2125L
0.021×0.025

Size Oval (5pcs/pk) Natural (5pcs/pk) Square (5pcs/pk)

0.017×0.022

0.017×0.025

0.018×0.022

0.018×0.025

0.019×0.025

SW-201-1722U

SW-201-1722L

SW-201-1725U

SW-201-1725L

SW-201-1822U

SW-201-1822L

SW-201-1825U

SW-201-1825L

SW-201-1925U

SW-201-1925L

SW-201-2125U

SW-201-2125L

SW-202-1722U

SW-202-1722L

SW-202-1725U

SW-202-1725L

SW-202-1822U

SW-202-1822L

SW-202-1825U

SW-202-1825L

SW-202-1925U

SW-202-1925L

SW-202-2125U

SW-202-2125L

SW-203-1722U

SW-203-1722L

SW-203-1725U

SW-203-1725L

SW-203-1822U

SW-203-1822L

SW-203-1825U

SW-203-1825L

SW-203-1925U

SW-203-1925L

SW-203-2125U

SW-203-2125L
0.021×0.025
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Copper NiTi Archwire

Size

With Stop (1pc/pk)

Code Size Code

Without Stop (1pc/pk)

0.013

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.014x0.025

0.016x0.022

0.016x0.025

0.017x0.025

0.018x0.025

0.019x0.025

0.013

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.014x0.025

0.016x0.022

0.016x0.025

0.017x0.025

0.018x0.025

0.019x0.025

SW-502-13

SW-502-14

SW-502-16

SW-502-18

SW-502-1425

SW-502-1622

SW-502-1625

SW-502-1725

SW-502-1825

SW-502-1925

SW-501-13

SW-501-14

SW-501-16

SW-501-18

SW-501-1425

SW-501-1622

SW-501-1625

SW-501-1725

SW-501-1825

SW-501-1925

TMA Archwire

Size Oval (1pc/pk) Natural (1pc/pk)

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

0.016×0.016

0.016×0.022

0.017×0.022

0.017×0.025

0.018×0.022

0.018×0.025

0.019×0.025

SW-601-12U

SW-601-12L

SW-601-14U

SW-601-14L

SW-601-16U

SW-601-16L

SW-601-18U

SW-601-18L

SW-601-20U

SW-601-20L

SW-601-1616U

SW-601-1616L

SW-601-1622U

SW-601-1622L

SW-601-1722U

SW-601-1722L

SW-601-1725U

SW-601-1725L

SW-601-1822U

SW-601-1822L

SW-601-1825U

SW-601-1825L

SW-601-1925U

SW-601-1925L

SW-601-2125U

SW-601-2125L

SW-602-12U

SW-602-12L

SW-602-14U

SW-602-14L

SW-602-16U

SW-602-16L

SW-602-18U

SW-602-18L

SW-602-20U

SW-602-20L

SW-602-1616U

SW-602-1616L

SW-602-1622U

SW-602-1622L

SW-602-1722U

SW-602-1722L

SW-602-1725U

SW-602-1725L

SW-602-1822U

SW-602-1822L

SW-602-1825U

SW-602-1825L

SW-602-1925U

SW-602-1925L

SW-602-2125U

SW-602-2125L
0.021×0.025
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Close Coil Spring/Open Coil Spring

Size Item No. Item No.

Close Coil Spring

Package Size Package

Open Coil Spring

0.010x180

0.010x360

0.010x910

0.010x180

0.010x360

0.010x910

SW-913-1018

SW-913-1036

SW-913-1091

SW-913-1218

SW-913-1236

SW-913-1291

2pcs/pk

1pc/pk

1pc/pk

2pcs/pk

1pc/pk

1pc/pk

0.010x6

0.010x9

0.010x12

0.012x6

0.012x9

0.012x12

SW-911-106

SW-911-109

SW-911-1012

SW-911-126

SW-911-129

SW-911-1212

10pcs/pk

10pcs/pk

10pcs/pk

10pcs/pk

10pcs/pk

10pcs/pk

Retainer Wire

Size Item No. Package

SW-915 10pcs/tube0.3×0.7mm

Pre-formed Ligature Wire

Size Twisted (100pcs/pk) Short and not twisted (100pcs/pk) Long and not twisted (100pcs/pk)

SW-902-25

SW-902-30

SW-903-25

SW-903-30

SW-904-25

SW-904-30

0.25mm

0.30mm

Preformed Ligature (Twisted) Kabayashi (Twisted) Kabayashi (Long)Preformed Ligature (Long)

Kabayashi

Size Twisted (100pcs/pk) Short and not twisted (100pcs/pk) Long and not twisted (100pcs/pk)

SW-905-25

SW-905-30

SW-906-25

SW-906-30

SW-907-25

SW-907-30

0.25mm

0.30mm

NiTi Closed Coil Springs NiTi Open Coil Springs NiTi Open Coil Springs



��

Stainless Steel Straight wire

Size

Round

Code Size Code

Rectangular

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

SW-916-12

SW-916-14

SW-916-16

SW-916-18

SW-916-20

0.016x0.016

0.016x0.022

0.017x0.022

0.017x0.025

0.018x0.022

SW-916-1616

SW-916-1622

SW-916-1722

SW-916-1725

SW-916-1822

0.018x0.025

0.019x0.025

0.021x0.025

SW-916-1825

SW-916-1925

SW-916-2125

NiTi Long Wire

Size Code

SW-917-122

SW-917-125

SW-917-142

SW-917-145

SW-917-162

SW-917-165

SW-917-182

SW-917-185

SW-917-202

SW-917-205

2M

5M

2M

5M

2M

5M

2M

5M

2M

5M

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.020

Twist Flex

Size Code

SW-914-31

SW-914-32

SW-914-33

SW-914-34

SW-914-61

SW-914-62

SW-914-63

SW-914-71

SW-914-72

SW-914-73

0.0155

0.0175

0.0195

0.0215

0.0155

0.0175

0.0195

0.0155

0.0175

0.0195

3-Strand Straight Lengths

6-Strand Straight Lengths

7-Strand Straight Lengths

Ligature Wire-Round

Size Code

SW-901-20

SW-901-25

SW-901-30

SW-901-550

SW-901-570

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.50

0.70



��



��



Attachments

Lingual Button

Bondable Lingual Button

Round

10 pcs/pk
Round Curve

Round with hole

Oval

SH-101-01

SH-101-02

SH-101-04

SH-101-06

TrapezoidSH-101-07

Base PackCode

��

Power Button

6mm

10 pcs/pk7mm

8mm

SH-101-09-01

SH-101-09-02

SH-101-09-03

Size PackCode

Stopper

Open

10 pcs/pkSeal, 0.5mm

Seal, 0.8mm

SH-102-1

SH-102-25

SH-102-28

Size PackCode

Activity Crimpable Hook 

Left

1 pc/pk

Right

With Hook

No Hook

Tool 

SH-106-01

SH-107

SH-106-02

SH-106-03

SH-106-04

Type PackCode

Crimpable Hook

Long, 2.67mm 

10 pcs/pkMiddle, 2.17mm
length

length

Short, 1.67mm

SH-103-01

SH-103-02

SH-103-03

Size PackCode

Power Hook

Left

Right

SH-104L

SH-104R

Type PackCode

Spiral Crimpable Hook

Left

Right

SH-105L

SH-105R

Type PackCode

Button with Double T-Hooks Button with Double Hooks

10 pcs/pkSH-101-08-1

PackCode

SH-101-08-2

Code

10 pcs/pk

10 pcs/pk

10 pcs/pk

Φ0.8mm

Φ0.5mm



Button Chain

Gold

10 pcs/pkSilver

Gold Rectangular

SH-108-01

SH-108-02

SH-108-03

Type PackCode

Torquing Spring

0.016X0.022

0.019X0.025

Big

Middle

Small

10 pcs/pk

0.017X0.025

0.018X0.025

0.018X0.025

0.017X0.025

0.016X0.022

0.019X0.025

0.018X0.025

0.017X0.025

0.016X0.022

0.019X0.025

SH-116-B1622

SH-116-B1725

SH-116-B1825

SH-116-B1925

SH-116-M1622

SH-116-M1725

SH-116-M1825

SH-116-M1925

SH-116-S1622

SH-116-S1725

SH-116-S1825

SH-116-S1925

Size PackCode

Lingual Sheath

With Left Hook

10 pcs/pkWith Right Hook

No Hook

SH-110-01L

SH-110-01R

SH-110-02

Type PackCode

Lingual Ring

10 pcs/pkRoundSH-109-01

Type PackCode

Bondable Lingual Cleat

10 pcs/pkSH-111

PackCode

Bite Turbo

10 pcs/pkSH-112

PackCode

Attachments

Bondable Eyelet

10 pcs/pkSH-113

PackCode

Tongue Tamers

10 pcs/pkSH-114

PackCode

��



Ceramic Lingual Button

10 pcs/pkSHC-101-01

PackCode

Round

Base

Anterior Root Torquing Auxiliary Arch 5 loop

Large

10 pcs/pk
Middle

Small

Universal

SH-117-01

SH-117-04

SH-117-02

SH-117-03

Size PackCode

Attachments

Sidekick

10 pcs/pkSH-122

PackCode

Drop-in Hooks for Self-ligating Brackets

10 pcs/pkSH-118

PackCode

NiTi Palatal Expander

26mm

1 pc/pk

28mm

30mm

32mm

34mm

36mm

38mm

40mm

42mm

44mm

SH-121-26

SH-121-32

SH-121-28

SH-121-30

SH-121-34

SH-121-40

SH-121-36

SH-121-38

SH-121-42

SH-121-44

Size PackCode

length

NiTi Molar Rotator 

26mm

1 pc/pk

10 pcs/pk

28mm

30mm

32mm

34mm

36mm

38mm

40mm

42mm

44mm

26mm-44mm

SH-121M-26

SH-121M-32

SH-121M-28

SH-121M-30

SH-121M-34

SH-121M-40

SH-121M-36

SH-121M-38

SH-121M-42

SH-121M-44

SH-121MK

Size PackCode

length

��



��



��

SE-101

SE-102

SE-103

SE-104

SE-104-G

SE-105
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Elastomerics

Ligature Tie

1000 pcs/box

SE-101-01

SE-101-02

SE-101-03

SE-101-04

SE-101-05

SE-101-06

SE-101-07

SE-101-08

SE-101-09

SE-101-10

SE-101-11

SE-101-12

SE-101-13

SE-101-14

SE-101-15

SE-101-16

SE-101-17

SE-101-18

SE-101-19

SE-101-20

SE-101-21

SE-101-22

SE-101-23

SE-101-24

SE-101-25

SE-101-26

SE-101-27

SE-101-28

SE-101-29

SE-101-30

SE-101-31

SE-101-32

SE-101-33

SE-101-34

SE-101-35

SE-101-36

SE-101-37

SE-101-38

SE-101-39

SE-101-40

Color No. PackCodeCode

（O-Type)

SE-101-01Y

SE-101-02Y

SE-101-03Y

SE-101-04Y

SE-101-05Y

SE-101-06Y

SE-101-07Y

SE-101-08Y

SE-101-09Y

SE-101-10Y

SE-101-11Y

SE-101-12Y

SE-101-13Y

SE-101-14Y

SE-101-15Y

SE-101-16Y

SE-101-17Y

SE-101-18Y

SE-101-19Y

SE-101-20Y

SE-101-21Y

SE-101-22Y

SE-101-23Y

SE-101-24Y

SE-101-25Y

SE-101-26Y

SE-101-27Y

SE-101-28Y

SE-101-29Y

SE-101-30Y

SE-101-31Y

SE-101-32Y

SE-101-33Y

SE-101-34Y

SE-101-35Y

SE-101-36Y

SE-101-37Y

SE-101-38Y

SE-101-39Y

SE-101-40Y

SE-101-41Y

01#

02#

03#

04#

05#

06#

07#

08#

09#

10#

11#

12#

13#

14#

15#

16#

17#

18#

19#

20#

Red

Deep Red

Magenta

Golden

Orange

Silver Grey

Pink

Deep Pink

Baby Pink

Neon Purple

Neon Green

Cyan Pearl

Purple

Green

Grape

Baby Blue

Crystal Blue

Black

Deep Metallic Blue

Blue

Light Purple

Crystal Yellow

Green Pearl

Sapphive Blue

Grape Purple

Purple Red Pearl

Autumn Orange

Tender Green Pearl

White Pearl

White

Deep Metallic Purple

Gem Blue

Yellow

Clear

Lake Blue

Lvory

Sky Blue

Desert Blue

Cyan

21#

22#

23#

24#

25#

26#

27#

28#

29#

30#

31#

32#

34#

35#

36#

37#

38#

39#

40#

薄荷色(缺颜色信息)41#
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Elastomerics

1 Spool/packPack

Green Pearl

Sapphive Blue

34#

35#

Light Purple32#

Elastic Chain

Color No. Code CodeCode

01#

02#

03#

04#

05#

06#

07#

08#

09#

10#

11#

12#

13#

14#

15#

16#

17#

18#

19#

20#

Red

Deep Red

Magenta

Golden

Orange

Silver Grey

Pink

Deep Pink

Baby Pink

Neon Purple

Neon Green

Cyan Pearl

Purple

Green

Grape

Baby Blue

Crystal Blue

Black

Deep Metallic Blue

Blue

White

Deep Metallic Purple

Gem Blue

Yellow

Clear

Lake Blue

21#

22#

23#

24#

25#

26#

Autumn Orange38#

White Pearl40#

Long Middle Short

SE-103-1-01

SE-103-1-02

SE-103-1-03

SE-103-1-04

SE-103-1-05

SE-103-1-06

SE-103-1-07

SE-103-1-08

SE-103-1-09

SE-103-1-10

SE-103-1-11

SE-103-1-12

SE-103-1-13

SE-103-1-14

SE-103-1-15

SE-103-1-16

SE-103-1-17

SE-103-1-18

SE-103-1-19

SE-103-1-20

SE-103-1-21

SE-103-1-22

SE-103-1-23

SE-103-1-24

SE-103-1-25

SE-103-1-26

SE-103-1-28

SE-103-1-29

SE-103-1-30

SE-103-1-32

SE-103-1-34

SE-103-1-35

SE-103-1-38

SE-103-1-40

4.0mm

SE-103-2-01

SE-103-2-02

SE-103-2-03

SE-103-2-04

SE-103-2-05

SE-103-2-06

SE-103-2-07

SE-103-2-08

SE-103-2-09

SE-103-2-10

SE-103-2-11

SE-103-2-12

SE-103-2-13

SE-103-2-14

SE-103-2-15

SE-103-2-16

SE-103-2-17

SE-103-2-18

SE-103-2-19

SE-103-2-20

SE-103-2-21

SE-103-2-22

SE-103-2-23

SE-103-2-24

SE-103-2-25

SE-103-2-26

SE-103-2-28

SE-103-2-29

SE-103-2-30

SE-103-2-32

SE-103-2-34

SE-103-2-35

SE-103-2-38

SE-103-2-40

SE-103-3-01

SE-103-3-02

SE-103-3-03

SE-103-3-04

SE-103-3-05

SE-103-3-06

SE-103-3-07

SE-103-3-08

SE-103-3-09

SE-103-3-10

SE-103-3-11

SE-103-3-12

SE-103-3-13

SE-103-3-14

SE-103-3-15

SE-103-3-16

SE-103-3-17

SE-103-3-18

SE-103-3-19

SE-103-3-20

SE-103-3-21

SE-103-3-22

SE-103-3-23

SE-103-3-24

SE-103-3-25

SE-103-3-26

SE-103-3-28

SE-103-3-29

SE-103-3-30

SE-103-3-32

SE-103-3-34

SE-103-3-35

SE-103-3-38

SE-103-3-40

3.5mm 2.8mm

Sky Blue

Desert Blue

Cyan

28#

29#

30#
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Elastomerics

2.5OZ

3.5OZ

4.5OZ

6.5OZ

Orthodontic Elastics (Latex-free)

5000pcs/box (100pcs/pack, 50packs/box)

SE-104-01G-25 SE-104-02G-25 SE-104-03G-25 SE-104-04G-25 SE-104-05G-25

SE-104-01G-35 SE-104-02G-35 SE-104-03G-35 SE-104-04G-35 SE-104-05G-35

SE-104-01G-45 SE-104-02G-45 SE-104-03G-45 SE-104-04G-45 SE-104-05G-45

SE-104-01G-65 SE-104-02G-65 SE-104-03G-65 SE-104-04G-65 SE-104-05G-65

1/8''  (3.2mm) 3/16''(4.6mm) 1/4''  (6.4mm) 5/16''(7.9mm) 3/8''  (9.5mm)Type

Pack

1/8''  (3.2mm)
Type

8.0OZ

14.0OZ

5000pcs/box (100pcs/pack, 50packs/box)

SE-104-02-80

SE-104-06-140

3/16''(4.6mm) 1/4''  (6.4mm) 5/16''(7.9mm) 3/8''  (9.5mm) 1/2''Type

Pack

5000pcs/box (100pcs/pack, 50packs/box)Pack

Orthodontic Elastics (Latex)

SE-104-01-25 SE-104-02-25 SE-104-03-25 SE-104-04-25 SE-104-05-25

SE-104-01-35 SE-104-02-35 SE-104-03-35 SE-104-04-35 SE-104-05-35

SE-104-01-45 SE-104-02-45 SE-104-03-45 SE-104-04-45 SE-104-05-45

SE-104-01-60 SE-104-02-60 SE-104-03-60 SE-104-04-60 SE-104-05-60

SE-104-01-65 SE-104-02-65 SE-104-03-65 SE-104-04-65 SE-104-05-65

SE-104-03-80 SE-104-04-80 SE-104-05-80 SE-104-06-80

SE-104-04-140 SE-104-05-140

3/8''  (9.5mm)

Monkey

1/4''  (6.4mm)

Fox

3/16''(4.6mm)

Rabbit

5/16''(7.9mm)

PenguinChipmunk

2.5OZ

3.5OZ

4.5OZ

6.0OZ

6.5OZ



��

Mixed

Green Pearl

Sapphive Blue

Grape Purple

Purple Red Pearl

Autumn Orange

Tender Green Pearl

White Pearl

Elastic chain is not available to this color.



��



SP-101

SP-103

SP-105

SP-107

SP-109

SP-111

SP-102

SP-104

SP-106

SP-108

SP-110

SP-112

��



SP-113-1

SP-114-1

SP-115

SP-117

SP-119

SP-121

SP-113-2

SP-114-2

SP-116

SP-118

SP-120

SP-122

��



SP-123

SP-125

SP-130

SP-134

SP-137-1

SP-124

SP-126

SP-132

SP-136

SP-139

��



SP-127

SP-129

SP-131

SI-101/SI-102

SI-103

��



SI-104

SI-106-LL/LS

SI-110

��



��

Bite Corrector



Precision

Reliable

Versatile

The built in bar-socket connection provides 
accurate molar rotation control during 
treatment and prevents over correction. 

The smooth and round mesial hook on 
pad for simple attachment of elastics. 

Comfortable

Aesthetic arm with smooth and low
profile design ensures patient comfort.

Identification

Individually Color ID dots on 
arm for easier visual recognition 
of different size and side.Direct bond and anatomical 

contour pads give the 
maximum bonding strength. 

LeapBar Class II Appliance

��



LeapBar appliance brings Class II cases into 

Class I with a quick and effective tooth 

movement at the beginning of treatment, 

which can reduce total treatment time by at 

least 

6 months.

LeapBar can be used for AP correction prior 

to the decision of placing aligners or 

brackets.

SIZE
COLOR
CODE

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

20mm

21mm

22mm

23mm

24mm

25mm

26mm

27mm

28mm

29mm

30mm

31mm

YELLOW

WHITE

RED

BLUE

GREEN

PINK

PURPLE

BLACK

YELLOW

WHITE

RED

BLUE

GREEN

PINK

PURPLE

BLACK

GREY

LEFT RIGHT

Selection
Ruler

Measure and choose the most appropriate 
LeapBar size.

Bond the bar from the upper first molar to the 
cuspid or bicuspid.

Bond a hook or tube or lingual button to the 
lower molar.

Connect the appliance to the hook with an 
intraoral elastic.

Once Class I platform is achieved, the 
appliance can be removed.

LeapBar Class II Appliance

��
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SK-101

SK-102

SK-104





www.sumiteck.com

Phone: 0086 19006601804
Website: www.sumiteck.com
Email: Sales@sumiteck.com

Shenzhen Sumite Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: 342, Building 8-9, Star Home,  Hongxing 
Community, Songgang Street, Bao'an District. 


